
Svitavský Štěpánský kros 26.12.2013 - absolutní pořadí

Umístění st.číslo Jméno Ročník Oddíl Čas 
1 32 Kovář Jáchym 1996 TJ Jiskra Litomyšl 27:17,7 Junioři 1
2 43 Nechvíl Petr 1991 AC Choceň 28:49,9 Muži A 1
3 70 Šutera Josef 1989 Atletika Polička 29:02,9 Muži A 2
4 37 Fliedr Tomáš 1976 F-Bike klub Sádek 29:35,4 Muži A 3
5 75 Berka Martin 1987 AK Moravská Třebová 29:49,8 Muži A 4
6 69 Sejkora Karel 1988 Atletika Polička 30:24,7 Muži A 5
7 41 Kadidlo Jiří 1972 CK Slovan Moravská Třebová 31:19,2 Muži B 1
8 45 Buriánek Roman 1965 Iscarex Česká Třebová 31:38,3 Muži B 2
9 35 Matuška Jaroslav 1987 AK Moravská Třebová 32:34,0 Muži A 6

10 67 Dvořáček Adam 1996 TF Brno 32:54,7 Junioři 2
11 73 Horký Petr 1965 Svitavy 33:15,6 Muži B 3
12 81 Scheuer Jan 1966 Lanškroun 33:24,6 Muži B 4
13 50 Nakládal Čestmír 1964 Bike club Svsitavy 34:06,4 Muži B 5
14 60 Kochánek Petr 1987 JZD Notable Česká Třebová 34:11,0 Muži A 7
15 55 Kolář Michal 1986 Dynamobox Svitavy 34:16,0 Muži A 8
16 61 Strouhal Luděk 1984 AK Moravská Třebová 34:21,0 Muži A 9
17 68 Hejtíková Gabriela 1981 Praha 34:44,0 Ženy A 1
18 38 Bureš Jiří 1966 F-Bike klub Sádek 34:47,0 Muži B 6
19 48 Štyndl Miroslav 1957 Atletika Polička 35:10,4 Muži C 1
20 42 Matyášová Jana 1965 Dolní Dobrouč 35:26,0 Ženy B 1
21 100 Novák Josef 1985 TJ SVITAVY 36:08,1 Muži A 10
22 56 Elčkner Martin 1986 Dynamobox Svitavy 36:35,0 Muži A 11
23 58 Ježek Ondřej 1985 Team TJ Sokol ÚO 36:56,4 Muži A 12
24 40 Beneš Martin 1984 TJ Svitavy 37:06,6 Muži A 13
25 76 Havlík Michael 1988 AK Moravská Třebová 37:07,0 Muži A 14
26 53 Nedoma Ondřej 1983 Dynamobox Svitavy 37:19,8 Muži A 15
27 36 Navrátil Bohumír 1965 F-Bike klub Sádek 37:47,0 Muži B 7
28 63 Švecová Kateřina 1988 TJ Svitavy 38:14,7 Ženy A 2
29 66 Marková Ladislava 1978 SC Orbea Svitavy 38:52,0 Ženy B 2
30 54 Dvořáček Jan 1979 Dynamobox Svitavy 39:22,0 Muži A 16
31 78 Antoš Marek 1968 Svitavy 40:24,9 Muži B 8
32 71 Červ Miloslav 1950 Atletika Polička 40:38,1 Muži D 1
33 64 Strouhal Ivo 1980 Moravská Třebová 40:55,7 Muži A 17
34 39 Dostál Tomáš 1977 Bystré 41:18,6 Muži A 18
35 59 Šařečová Monika 1989 AK Moravská Třebová 41:29,0 Ženy A 3
36 51 Botošová Lenka 1964 Bike club Svitavy 42:02,3 Ženy B 3
37 1 Peterková Veronika 1984 TJ Svitavy 42:59,6 Ženy A 4
38 77 Marek Jakub 1977 Svitavy 43:53,0 Muži A 19
39 52 Šimková Petra 1985 Verka Terka team Praha 45:41,6 Ženy A 5
40 49 Suchánková Lenka 1968 Bike club Svitavy 45:44,0 Ženy B 4
41 57 Benešová Marcela 1984 Dynamobox Svitavy 45:51,0 Ženy A 6
42 44 Nechvílová Miroslava 1960 Choceň 46:01,0 Ženy B 5
44 79 Sáňka Miloslav 1974 SKP Kometa Brno 48:35,7 Muži A 20
44 80 Čížková Helena 1980 Spartak Sezemice 48:35,7 Ženy A 7
45 47 Břeňová Katka 1979 Koclířov 50:44,0 Ženy A 8
45 46 Maivaldová Šárka 1978 Koclířov 50:44,0 Ženy B 6
47 Pešlová Ivana 1963 TJ Svitavy 52:59,0 Ženy B 7
48 72 Tesařová Zuzana 1975 Nebe 57:16,0 Ženy B 8
48 74 Brixová Jana 1975 Nebe 57:16,0 Ženy B 8

Kategorie



Svitavský Štěpánský kros 26.12.2013 - pořadí dle kategorií

Umístění st.číslo Jméno Ročník Oddíl Čas 

JUNIOŘI
1 32 Kovář Jáchym 1996 TJ Jiskra Litomyšl 27:17,7 Junioři 1

10 67 Dvořáček Adam 1996 TF Brno 32:54,7 Junioři 2

MUŽI A
2 43 Nechvíl Petr 1991 AC Choceň 28:49,9 Muži A 1
3 70 Šutera Josef 1989 Atletika Polička 29:02,9 Muži A 2
4 37 Fliedr Tomáš 1976 F-Bike klub Sádek 29:35,4 Muži A 3
5 75 Berka Martin 1987 AK Moravská Třebová 29:49,8 Muži A 4
6 69 Sejkora Karel 1988 Atletika Polička 30:24,7 Muži A 5
9 35 Matuška Jaroslav 1987 AK Moravská Třebová 32:34,0 Muži A 6

14 60 Kochánek Petr 1987 JZD Notable Česká Třebová 34:11,0 Muži A 7
15 55 Kolář Michal 1986 Dynamobox Svitavy 34:16,0 Muži A 8
16 61 Strouhal Luděk 1984 AK Moravská Třebová 34:21,0 Muži A 9
21 100 Novák Josef 1985 TJ SVITAVY 36:08,1 Muži A 10
22 56 Elčkner Martin 1986 Dynamobox Svitavy 36:35,0 Muži A 11
23 58 Ježek Ondřej 1985 Team TJ Sokol ÚO 36:56,4 Muži A 12
24 40 Beneš Martin 1984 TJ Svitavy 37:06,6 Muži A 13
25 76 Havlík Michael 1988 AK Moravská Třebová 37:07,0 Muži A 14
26 53 Nedoma Ondřej 1983 Dynamobox Svitavy 37:19,8 Muži A 15
30 54 Dvořáček Jan 1979 Dynamobox Svitavy 39:22,0 Muži A 16
33 64 Strouhal Ivo 1980 Moravská Třebová 40:55,7 Muži A 17
34 39 Dostál Tomáš 1977 Bystré 41:18,6 Muži A 18
38 77 Marek Jakub 1977 Svitavy 43:53,0 Muži A 19
44 79 Sáňka Miloslav 1974 SKP Kometa Brno 48:35,7 Muži A 20

MUŽI B
7 41 Kadidlo Jiří 1972 CK Slovan Moravská Třebová 31:19,2 Muži B 1
8 45 Buriánek Roman 1965 Iscarex Česká Třebová 31:38,3 Muži B 2

11 73 Horký Petr 1965 Svitavy 33:15,6 Muži B 3
12 81 Scheuer Jan 1966 Lanškroun 33:24,6 Muži B 4
13 50 Nakládal Čestmír 1964 Bike club Svsitavy 34:06,4 Muži B 5
18 38 Bureš Jiří 1966 F-Bike klub Sádek 34:47,0 Muži B 6
27 36 Navrátil Bohumír 1965 F-Bike klub Sádek 37:47,0 Muži B 7
31 78 Antoš Marek 1968 Svitavy 40:24,9 Muži B 8

MUŽI C
19 48 Štyndl Miroslav 1957 Atletika Polička 35:10,4 Muži C 1

MUŽI D
32 71 Červ Miloslav 1950 Atletika Polička 40:38,1 Muži D 1

ŽENY A
17 68 Hejtíková Gabriela 1981 Praha 34:44,0 Ženy A 1
28 63 Švecová Kateřina 1988 TJ Svitavy 38:14,7 Ženy A 2
35 59 Šařečová Monika 1989 AK Moravská Třebová 41:29,0 Ženy A 3
37 1 Peterková Veronika 1984 TJ Svitavy 42:59,6 Ženy A 4
39 52 Šimková Petra 1985 Verka Terka team Praha 45:41,6 Ženy A 5
41 57 Benešová Marcela 1984 Dynamobox Svitavy 45:51,0 Ženy A 6
44 80 Čížková Helena 1980 Spartak Sezemice 48:35,7 Ženy A 7
45 47 Břeňová Katka 1979 Koclířov 50:44,0 Ženy A 8

ŽENY B
20 42 Matyášová Jana 1965 Dolní Dobrouč 35:26,0 Ženy B 1
29 66 Marková Ladislava 1978 SC Orbea Svitavy 38:52,0 Ženy B 2
36 51 Botošová Lenka 1964 Bike club Svitavy 42:02,3 Ženy B 3
40 49 Suchánková Lenka 1968 Bike club Svitavy 45:44,0 Ženy B 4
42 44 Nechvílová Miroslava 1960 Choceň 46:01,0 Ženy B 5
45 46 Maivaldová Šárka 1978 Koclířov 50:44,0 Ženy B 6
47 Pešlová Ivana 1963 TJ Svitavy 52:59,0 Ženy B 7
48 72 Tesařová Zuzana 1975 Nebe 57:16,0 Ženy B 8
48 74 Brixová Jana 1975 Nebe 57:16,0 Ženy B 8
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